
Webster Road



Webster Road
Distance:25.23 mi

Turn Dist Turn Road Total Dist
Start at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on US 127 (US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St)))) 0.00 mi

0.33 mi Go straight (W) on to US 150 (SR 34 (SR 52 (W Main St))) 0.33 mi
1.30 mi Turn right (N) on to The First street after the By Pass 1.62 mi
0.07 mi Turn left (W) on to Ben Ali Dr 1.70 mi
0.34 mi Turn right (NW) on to SR 3366 (Bluegrass Pike) 2.03 mi
1.97 mi Go straight (SSW) on to Locklin Ln 4.01 mi
1.59 mi Go straight (SW) on to Caldwell Rd 5.59 mi
1.99 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Webster Rd 7.59 mi
1.29 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 1822 (Parksville Cross Pike) 8.88 mi
0.02 mi Turn right (W) on to Webster Rd 8.89 mi
3.81 mi Turn left (S) on to SR 1856 (Mitchellsburg Rd) 12.70 mi
0.93 mi Turn left (SE) on to Harberson Ln 13.63 mi
3.49 mi Turn left (ENE) on to SR 34 (SR 1822|Lebanon Rd) 17.12 mi
7.48 mi Keep right (E) on to US 150 (SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 24.60 mi
0.31 mi Go straight (E) on to US 127 (US 150|SR 34|SR 52|W Main St) 24.91 mi
0.33 mi Finish at Danville Bike and Footwear Start and End 25.23 mi
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